
WOMEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Women's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kaydee Bertels JCN 153.0 135.0 10

2 Raygen Miller Basehor Linwood 150.6 130.0 8

3 Kendall Feurt Perry-Lecompton High School 151.0 120.0 6

4 Marisa Conus Basehor Linwood 149.4 115.0 4

5 HANNAH MILLER Basehor Linwood 150.4 115.0 2

6 ELAINE FLORY Basehor Linwood 152.2 115.0 1

7 AUSTYN HILL Basehor Linwood 149.8 100.0 0

8 Carley Hammersmith Horton Chargers 154.9 85.0 0

9 Taryn  Clark Mission Valley Vikings 156.0 80.0 0

10 Gracie Pierce Basehor Linwood 156.0 0 0

Women's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 ELAINE FLORY Basehor Linwood 152.2 245.0 10

2 Raygen Miller Basehor Linwood 150.6 225.0 8

3 Kaydee Bertels JCN 153.0 225.0 6

4 HANNAH MILLER Basehor Linwood 150.4 210.0 4

5 Kendall Feurt Perry-Lecompton High School 151.0 205.0 2

6 Marisa Conus Basehor Linwood 149.4 200.0 1

7 AUSTYN HILL Basehor Linwood 149.8 200.0 0

8 Taryn  Clark Mission Valley Vikings 156.0 185.0 0

9 Carley Hammersmith Horton Chargers 154.9 165.0 0

10 Gracie Pierce Basehor Linwood 156.0 0 0



Women's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 ELAINE FLORY Basehor Linwood 152.2 160.0 10

2 Marisa Conus Basehor Linwood 149.4 150.0 8

3 Raygen Miller Basehor Linwood 150.6 150.0 6

4 AUSTYN HILL Basehor Linwood 149.8 135.0 4

5 Kaydee Bertels JCN 153.0 130.0 2

6 HANNAH MILLER Basehor Linwood 150.4 120.0 1

7 Carley Hammersmith Horton Chargers 154.9 115.0 0

8 Taryn  Clark Mission Valley Vikings 156.0 95.0 0

9 Kendall Feurt Perry-Lecompton High School 151.0 85.0 0

10 Gracie Pierce Basehor Linwood 156.0 0 0

Women's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 ELAINE FLORY Basehor Linwood 152.2 520.0 10

2 Raygen Miller Basehor Linwood 150.6 505.0 8

3 Kaydee Bertels JCN 153.0 490.0 6

4 Marisa Conus Basehor Linwood 149.4 465.0 4

5 HANNAH MILLER Basehor Linwood 150.4 445.0 2

6 AUSTYN HILL Basehor Linwood 149.8 435.0 1

7 Kendall Feurt Perry-Lecompton High School 151.0 410.0 0

8 Carley Hammersmith Horton Chargers 154.9 365.0 0

9 Taryn  Clark Mission Valley Vikings 156.0 360.0 0

10 Gracie Pierce Basehor Linwood 156.0 0 0


